

Court No. - 92

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 18579 of 1997

Petitioner :- Om Prakash Srivastava

Respondent :- The District Judge Mirzapur And Another

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sudhir Agarwal,A.R.Dube,P.N. Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Ashish

Misra,K.R.Sirohi,M.M. Sahai,Pradeep

Kumar,S.H.Singh,S.M.A. Kazmi,Satyendra Pratap Singh,Wasim Alam,Yashwamt Varma

Hon'ble Vivek Varma,J.

The case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri A.R. Dube, learned counsel for the petitioner.

List this case on **07.12.2019**.

Order Date :- 15.11.2019

Ashok Gupta